

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION(CRIMINAL) NO. 4401 OF 2011

BIJAY AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 02/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.
Mr. Rohit P. Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Parijat Kishore, Adv.
Ms. Neeta Jain, Adv.
Mr. Tanzing Tshering, Adv.

For State of West Bengal Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master